SUMMONS FOR PROBATE

COURT DETAILS

Court Supreme Court of New South Wales

Division Equity
List Probate
Registry Sydney

Case number 20XX/00000000

TITLE OF PROCEEDINGS

Plaintiff Edwin James Rose

The estate of Isabella Rose

Late of: Redfern, NSW

Nurse, deceased

Date of death: 20 June 20XX
Gross value: \$43,500.00
Net value: \$43,050.00

FILING DETAILS

Filed for Edwin James Rose, plaintiff

Contact name and telephone Edwin James Rose (02) 9100 XXXX

Contact email example@mail.com

HEARING DETAILS

The summons is to be dealt with in the absence of the parties.

RELIEF CLAIMED

Type of Grant being sought: Probate

Date of will: 01/11/20XX

Capacity of Applicant: Executor named in the will.

SIGNATURE

Signature of or on behalf of party

if not legally represented

EJ Rose

Capacity Plaintiff

Date of signature 1 September 20XX

FURTHER DETAILS ABOUT PLAINTIFF

Plaintiff

Name Edwin James Rose

Address

6 Example Street

Redfern NSW 2016

Frequent user identifier

Contact details for plaintiff acting in person

Address for service as above

[The filing party must give an address for service. This must be an address in NSW unless the exceptions listed in UCPR 4.5(3) apply. State "as above" if the filing party's address for service is the same as the filing party's address stated above.]

Telephone (02) 9100 XXXX

Fax

Email example@mail.com

Legal representative for plaintiff

Name

Practising certificate number

Firm

#Contact solicitor

Address

DX address

Telephone

Fax

Email

Electronic service address